Transportation Department

1 Hour Delayed Start Bus Stop Time

TOLANI LAKE/LEUPP/NORTH BIRDSPRING

FIND YOUR REGULAR PICK UP TIME TO GET YOUR 1 DELAYED START

Residence Regular Pick Up Time 1 Hour Delayed Start Pick Up Time
NHA Housing Tolani Lake 6:00 AM 7:00 AM
West of GYM-Sequia 6:05 AM 7:05 AM
West of Gym (Monroe)-Sequia 6:10 AM 7:10 AM
LSI Teacher Housing 6:25 AM 7:25 AM
Leupp Behind Donated Food- Sequia 6:30 AM 7:30 AM
Milepost 17 6:35 AM 7:35 AM
Milepost 21 (Monroe) 6:45 AM 7:45 AM
Dailey-Sequia 7:05 AM 8:05 AM
Birdspring Housing-1 Sequia 7:10 AM 8:10 AM
David's -1 Sequia 7:25 AM 8:25 AM
LSCS 7:30 AM 8:30 AM
2 Hour Delayed Start Bus Stop Time
TOLANI LAKE/LEUPP/NORTH BIRDSPRING
FIND YOUR REGULAR PICK UP TIME TO GET YOUR 2 DELAYED START
Residence Regular pick up time 2 Hour delayed start pick up time

NHA Housing Tolani Lake 6:00 AM 8:00 AM
West of GYM-Sequia 6:05 AM 8:05 AM
West of Gym (Monroe)-Sequia 6:10 AM 8:10 AM
LSI Teacher Housing 6:25 AM 8:25 AM
Leupp Behind Donated Food NHA

Housing-Sequia 6:30 AM 8:30 AM
Milepost 17 6:05 AM 8:35 AM
Milepost 21 (Monroe) 6:45 AM 8:45 AM
Dailey-Sequia 7:05 AM 9:05 AM
Birdspring Housing-1 Sequia 7:10 AM 9:10 AM
David's-1 Sequia 7:25 AM 9:25 AM
LSCS 7:30 AM 9:30 AM




Transportation Department
1 Hour Delayed Start Bus Stop Time

Winslow
FIND YOUR REGULAR PICK UP TIME TO GET YOUR 1 DELAYED START
Residence Regular Pick Up Time 1 Hour Delayed Start Pick Tp Time
2101 Easy Street 6:07 AM 8:07 AM
1800 W Fleming Street 3) 6:10 AM 8:10 AM
908 W Mahoney Street (3) 6:16 AM 8:16 AM
619 W Lee Street (2) 6:19 AM 8:19 AM
Hillview Street (FACE) 7:20 AM 8:20 AM
405 Kinsley Street 6:26 AM 8:26 AM
912 W Mahoney Stree (2) 6:29 AM 8:29 AM
210 Maple Street 6:29 AM 8:29 AM
Park's -(2) Sequia 6:46 AM 8:46 AM
Slim 7:05 AM 8:05 AM
Chee 7:07 AM 9:07 AM
Begay-Sequia 7:11 AM 9:11 AM
Locket 7:20 AM 9:20 AM
Lee 7:28 AM 9:29 AM
LSCS 7:30 AM 9:30 AM

2 Hour Delayed Start Bus Stop Time

Winslow
FIND YOUR REGULAR PICK UP TIME TO GET YOUR 2 DELAYED START
Residence Regular Pick Up Time 2 Hour Delayed Start Pick Up Time
2101 Easy Street 6:07 AM 8:07 AM
1800 W Fleming Street 3) 6:10 AM 8:10 AM
908 W Mahoney Street (3) 6:10 AM 8:10 AM
619 W Lee Street (2) 6:16 AM 8:16 AM
Hillview Street (FACE) 6:19 AM 8:19 AM
405 Kinsley Street 6:02 AM 8:02 AM
912 W Mahoney Stree (2) 6:26 AM 8:26 AM
210 Maple Street 6:29 AM 8:29 AM
Park's 6:46 AM 8:46 AM
Slim 7:05 AM 8:05 AM
Chee 7:07 AM 9:07 AM
Begay-Sequia 7:11 AM 9:11 AM
Locket 7:20 AM 9:20 AM
Lee 7:28 AM 9:29 AM
LSCS 7:30 AM 9:30 AM




Transportation Department

1 Hour Delayed Start Bus Stop Time
FIND YOUR REGULAR PICK UP TIME TO GET YOUR 1 HOUR DELAYED

DILKON/TEESTO/RTE 6830/ CURITS'S CHURCH

Name Regular pick up time 1 Hour delayed start pick up time
Bashas 6:00 AM 7:00 AM
Teesto 6:25 AM 8:25 AM
Milepost 41 6:45 AM 8:45 AM
Teller's 7:00 AM 9:00 AM
Dokey's 7:05 AM 9:05 AM
Ruiz 7:06 AM 9:06 AM
Morris 7:06 AM 9:06 AM
Dodson 7:15 AM 9:15 AM
LSCS 7:30 AM 9:30 AM

Transportation Department

2 Hour Delayed Start Bus Stop Time

FIND YOUR REGULAR PICK UP TIME TO GET YOUR 2 HOUR DELAYED
DILKON/TEESTO/ROUTE 6830/ CURITS'S CHURCH

Name Regular pick up time 2 Hour delayed start pick up time
Bashas 6:00 AM 8:00 AM
Teesto 6:25 AM 8:25 AM
Milepost 41 6:45 AM 8:45 AM
Teller's 7:00 AM 9:00 AM
Dokey's 7:05 AM 9:05 AM
Ruiz 7:06 AM 9:06 AM
Morris 7:06 AM 9:06 AM
Dodson 7:15 AM 9:15 AM
LSCS 7:30 AM 9:30 AM




	Tolani Lake
	Winslow
	Dilkon

